
PHILIPPINE DEPOSIT INSU RANCE CORPORATION

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
As of June 30,2023

(Wiih Comporotive Figures os ot Moy 31,2023)
In Million Pesos

June Moy Amounl

lncreose / (Decreose)

%
ASSETS

Cosh ond cosh equivolents
lnvestment securities of omortized cost
Loons ond receivobles
Finonciol ossets of foir volue through

other comprehensive income
Investment properties
Property. equipment ond intongibles
Other ossets

Tolql Assets

LIABILITIES AND DEPOSIT INSURANCE FUND

LIABILITIES

Poyobles ond inter-ogency poyobles
Estimoted Liobility on Deposit lnsuronce
Uneorned income
Loons ond interest poyoble

Totol Liobililies

DEPOSIT INSURANCE FUND

Permonent insuronce fund
Reserves for insuronce losses

Retoined eornings

Tolol Deposil lnsuronce Fund

Totol Liobililies ond
Deposil lnsuronce Fund

321,018.43 321,859.40 (840.97) -0.3%

7 ,110.62

309 ,499 .71

1,444.95

102.63

1,598.17

49 6.97

7 65.38

7 ,7 61 .30

307,700.44

3,509.5 r

102.63

t ,57 5.97

445.27

7 64.28

(6s0.68)

1,799.27

(2,064.s6)

22.20

5t.70
I .10

a/q

0.6%

-58.8%

0.0%

1.4%

11.6%

0.1%

-82.9%

-0.6%

-96.9%

0.1%

-17.8%

00%

1.4%

4.7%

1.4%

427.97

6,426.55

91.37

16,112.97

2,506.19

6,467.02

2,979.62

r 6,098.9 r

(2,078.22)

(40.47)

(2,BBB.2s)

14.06

23,058.86 28,051.74

3,000.00

262,640.83

32,358.7 4

3,000.00

259,900.83

30,906.83

992.88

2,700.00

I ,451 .9 r

Cerlified conect by:

297 959.57 293,807.66

321 .0r 8.43 321,859.40

Endorsed by: Ap,r"O"rN

MA. LOURDES R. RETUCIO
DM, Accouhllng Deporlmenl

EVANGETINE R. PANTATUNAN
VP, Complrollership Group

DIAZ BERTO B. TA
SVP

SAND
Seruices Presidenl & CEO

(4.

4,151.?',!

(840.97)


